Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

6 Babensham |
6 Kirchensur |
6 Eichham-Weildorf |

7 Hoslwang |
7 Schafw.-Rimsting |
7 Obing Il

6 Brodhausen |
6 Lappach |
6 Hittenkirchen |

7 Ruhpolding Il
7 Edling |
7 Mietenkam |

6 Pfaffing 1
6 Eiselfing 1
6 Moosham 1

6 Babensham 2
6 Griesstatt 1
6 Kerschdorf 1

6 Babensham 3
6 Oberornau 2
6 Stauden 1

6 Schnaitsee 1
6 Tiefenstatt 1

6 Lorenzi Reichertsheim 1

6 St. Leonhard 1
6 Schonbrunn 1

6 Lorenzi Reichertsheim 2

6 Rechtmehring 2
6 Brandstatt 1
6 Tiefenstatt 2

6 Edling 2
6 Armstorf 1
6 Penzing 1

6 Edling 3
6 Eschbaum 1
6 Zellerreith 1

6 Armstorf 2
6 Brand 1
6 Griinthal-Einh. 3

BOL SO 1 Ligamode

: Schafw.-Rimsting |
Hoslwang |
: Obing Il

BOL SO 1 Ligamode
Babensham |
Eichham-Weildorf |
Kirchensur |

BLSO1
Edling |
Ruhpolding Il
Mietenkam |

BLSO1
Brodhausen |
Hittenkirchen |
Lappach |

Gauoberliga
: Oberornau 1
Rechtmehring 1
: Schonstett 1

Gauliga
Pfaffing 2
: Grinthal-Einh. 1
: Albaching 1

Gauklasse
Reitmehring 1
Lappach 2

: St. Christoph 1

A-Klasse Gr. 1
Huttenstett 1
Pemmering 1
Inntaler Au/Inn 1

A-Klasse Gr. 2
: St. Leonhard 2

HochstraR-Eichenau 1

Forsting 1

A-Klasse Gr. 3
Kerschdorf 2
Rieden 1
Reitmehring 2

A-Klasse Gr. 4
: Wangl
Burgrain 1
: Staudham 1

A-Klasse Gr. 5
: Sportsch. Isen 1
: Grinthal-Einh. 2
: Oberornau 3

A-Klasse Gr. 6
Rechtmehring 3
Reitmehring 3

: Schénbrunn 2

Ringe
1520 : 1494
1504 : 1504
1472 : 1527

Ringe
1508 : 1532
1503 : 1487

Ringe
1518 : 1476
1492 : 1516
1517 : 1519

Ringe
1518 : 1528
1513 : 1525
1538 : 1497

Ringe
1506 : 1468
1537 : 1480
1508 : 1496

Ringe
1517 : 1477
1516 : 1479
1504 : 1511

Ringe
1497 : 1481
1477 : 1481
1473 : 1427

Ringe
1491 : 1470
1507 : 1453
1465: 1465

Ringe
1446 : 1489
1492 : 1464
1493 : 1500

Ringe
1433 : 1472
1471 : 1436
1479 : 1454

Ringe
1450 : 1467
1455: 1431
1480 : 1437

Ringe
1455 : 1419
1485: 1464
1431: 1439

Ringe

na : 1157
1415: 1424
1466 : 1407
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Obing Il
Babensham |
Kirchensur |
Hoslwang |
Schafw.-Rimsting |
Eichham-Weildorf |

Babensham |
Obing Il

Kirchensur |
Schafw.-Rimsting |
Hoslwang |
Eichham-Weildorf |

Mietenkam |
Ruhpolding Il
Hittenkirchen |
Brodhausen |
Edling |
Lappach |

Mietenkam |
Hittenkirchen |
Ruhpolding Il
Brodhausen |
Edling |
Lappach |

Eiselfing 1
Moosham 1
Schonstett 1
Pfaffing 1
Oberornau 1
Rechtmehring 1

Babensham 2
Kerschdorf 1
Griesstatt 1
Albaching 1
Grinthal-Einh. 1
Pfaffing 2

Babensham 3
Oberornau 2
Reitmehring 1
St. Christoph 1
Lappach 2
Stauden 1

Schnaitsee 1
Tiefenstatt 1
Huttenstett 1

Inntaler Au/Inn 1
Pemmering 1

Lorenzi Reichertsheim 1

Forsting 1

St. Leonhard 2
Schénbrunn 1
HochstraB-Eichenau 1
St. Leonhard 1

Lorenzi Reichertsheim 2

Kerschdorf 2
Brandstatt 1
Reitmehring 2
Tiefenstatt 2
Rechtmehring 2
Rieden 1

Edling 2
Penzing 1
Wang 1
Armstorf 1
Burgrain 1
Staudham 1

Edling 3
Eschbaum 1
Grinthal-Einh. 2
Zellerreith 1
Oberornau 3
Sportsch. Isen 1

Rechtmehring 3
Grinthal-Einh. 3
Reitmehring 3

Wk Ringe

6 9165

6 9153

6 9054

6 9032

69033

6 8872
Wk Ringe

7 10685

6 9165

6 9054

7 10536

7 10540

7 10359
Wk Ringe

69131

69114

69112

6 9078

69011

6 8975
Wk Ringe

7 10669

7 10637

7 10632

7 10606

7 10524

7 10472
Wk Ringe

6 9137

6 8994

6 9009

6 8953

6 8923

6 8910
Wk Ringe

6 9089

6 9041

6 9070

6 8969

6 8960

6 8956
Wk Ringe

6 8909

6 8848

6 8824

6 8818

6 8744

6 8768
Wk Ringe

6 8972

6 8863

6 8835

6 8795

6 8838

6 8799
Wk Ringe

6 8922

6 8853

6 8512

6 8824

6 8798

6 8861
Wk Ringe

69017

6 7318

6 8800

6 8815

6 8764

57183
Wk Ringe

6 8875

6 8740

6 8760

6 8715

6 8721

6 8660
Wk Ringe

6 8728

6 8791

6 8767

6 8709

6 8633

6 8663
Wk Ringe

6 6940

6 8720

6 8594

Einzelpunkte

18:06
17:07
15:09
10:14
09:15
03:21
Einzelpunkte
21:07
18:06
15:09
13:15
10:18
03:25
[
1521,83
1519
1518,67
1513
1501,83
1495,83
[
1524,14
1519,57
1518,86
1515,14
1503,43
1496
[
1522,83
1499
1501,5
1492,17
1487,17
1485
[
1514,83
1506,83
1511,67
1494,83
1493,33
1492,67
[
1484,83
1474,67
1470,67
1469,67
1457,33
1461,33
[
1495,33
1477,17
1472,5
1465,83
1473
1466,5
[
1487
1475,5
1418,67
1470,67
1466,33
1476,83
[
1502,83
1219,67
1466,67
1469,17
1460,67
1436,6
[
1479,17
1456,67
1460
1452,5
1453,5
1443,33
[
1454,67
1465,17
1461,17
1451,5
1438,83
1443,83
[
1156,67
1453,33
1432,33

Punkte

6: 2
15: 3
12: 6
5: 13
4: 14
2: 16
Punkte
18: 3
6: 2
12: 6
7: 14
5: 16
2: 19
Punkte
10: 2
8: 4
6: 6
6: 6
4: 8
2: 10
Punkte
12: 2
8: 6
8: 6
8: 6
4: 10
2: 12
Punkte
12: 0
8: 4
6: 6
6: 6
2: 10
2: 10
Punkte
10: 2
10: 2
6: 6
4: 8
4: 8
2: 10
Punkte
12: 0
6: 6
6: 6
6: 6
4: 8
2: 10
Punkte
12: 0
6: 6
6: 6
5: 7
4: 8
3: 9
Punkte
10: 2
10: 2
6: 6
4: 8
4: 8
2: 10
Punkte
12: 0
8: 4
6: 6
4: 8
4: 8
2: 10
Punkte
10: 2
8: 4
6: 6
6: 6
4: 8
2: 10
Punkte
10: 2
8: 4
8: 4
4: 8
4: 8
2: 10
Punkte
12: 0
10: 2
8: 4



Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

Runde

6 Pemmering 2
6 Schleefeld 1
6 Albaching 2

6 Lengmoos 1
6 Griinthal-Einh. 4
6 Eschbaum 2

6 Griesstatt 2
6 Albaching 3
6 Kerschdorf 3

6 Rechtmehring 4
6 FSG Haag 1
6 Inntaler Au/Inn 2

6 Reitmehring 4
6 Kerschdorf 4
6 Eiselfing 2

6 Staudham 3
6 Burgrain 2
6 St. Christoph 2

6 Schonstett 3
6 HochstraB-Eichenau 3
6 Mittergars 1

6 Weiher 3
6 Altdorf 1
6 Wang 3

6 Stauden 2
6 Rettenbach 1

6 Eschbaum 3
6 Eiselfing 3

6 Rettenbach 2
6 Huttenstett 2

B-Klasse Gr. 1
Brandstatt 2
Babensham 4

: Thambach 1

B-Klasse Gr. 2
: Weiher 1
Forsting 2
: Staudham 2

B-Klasse Gr. 3
FSGIsen 1
Diana St. Wolfgang 1
: Oberornau 4

B-Klasse Gr. 4
: Schonstett 2
: St. Leonhard 3
: Albaching 4

B-Klasse Gr. 5
: Wang2
Penzing 2
HochstraR-Eichenau 2

B-Klasse Gr. 6
Maitenbeth 1
: Tiefenstatt 3
Riedbach 1

C-Klasse Gr. 1
Babensham 5
Kirchreith 1
Kirchensur 1

C-Klasse Gr. 2
: Weiher 2
Lorenzi Reichertsheim 3
: Thambach 2

C-Klasse Gr. 3
: Zellerreith 2
: Schénbrunn 3

C-Klasse Gr. 4
Hofen 2
HochstraR-Eichenau 4

C-Klasse Gr. 5
Eiselfing 4
Edling 4

Ringe
1410: 1439
1457 : 1426
1450 : 1449

Ringe
1431: 1452
1412 : 1456
1459 : 1436

Ringe
1440 : 1429
1408 : 1420
1424 : 1438

Ringe
1382 : 1452
1418 : 1430
1412 : 1374

Ringe
1416 : 1426
1412 : 1358
1420: 1382

Ringe
1407 : 1397
1378 : 1356
1384 : 1403

Ringe
1363 : 1338
1382 : 1393
1369 : 1359

Ringe
1305: 1404
1382 : 1309
1406 : 1342

Ringe
1332: 1350
1333 : 1312

Ringe
1377 : 1339
1356 : 1372

Ringe
1325: 1332
1360 : 1359

o
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Brand 1
Schénbrunn 2
Armstorf 2

Albaching 2
Schleefeld 1
Babensham 4
Thambach 1
Brandstatt 2
Pemmering 2

Eschbaum 2
Weiher 1
Forsting 2
Grinthal-Einh. 4
Lengmoos 1
Staudham 2

Diana St. Wolfgang 1
Kerschdorf 3
Oberornau 4
Albaching 3
Griesstatt 2

FSGIsen 1

Schonstett 2
Inntaler Au/Inn 2
Albaching 4
Rechtmehring 4
St. Leonhard 3
FSG Haag 1

Wang 2

Eiselfing 2
Kerschdorf 4
HochstraB-Eichenau 2
Reitmehring 4
Penzing 2

Staudham 3
Riedbach 1
Maitenbeth 1
Tiefenstatt 3
Burgrain 2

St. Christoph 2

Mittergars 1
Kirchensur 1
Kirchreith 1
HochstraB-Eichenau 3
Schonstett 3
Babensham 5

Weiher 2

Wang 3

Altdorf 1

Thambach 2

Lorenzi Reichertsheim 3
Weiher 3

Rettenbach 1
Zellerreith 2
Schénbrunn 3
Hofen 1
Stauden 2

HochstraB-Eichenau 4
Kirchensur 2
Eschbaum 3

Hofen 2

Eiselfing 3

Rettenbach 2
Edling 4
Eiselfing 4
Huttenstett 2
FSG Isen 2

6 8539

6 8554

00
Wk Ringe

6 8829

6 8606

6 8452

6 8673

6 8620

6 8580
Wk Ringe

6 8733

6 8709

6 8596

6 8704

6 8571

6 8536
Wk Ringe

6 8490

6 8526

6 8474

6 8424

6 8102

6 8451
Wk Ringe

6 8692

6 8476

6 8400

6 8350

6 8064

6 8369
Wk Ringe

6 8615

6 8536

6 8372

6 8374

6 8407

6 8184
Wk Ringe

6 8383

6 8371

6 8384

6 8169

6 8152

6 8176
Wk Ringe

6 8186

6 8252

6 8236

6 8154

6 8119

6 8009
Wk Ringe

6 8472

6 8326

6 8283

6 8056

6 8119

6 7925
Wk Ringe

5 6816

56679

56622

45243

5 6636
Wk Ringe

56821

4 5367

5 6832

5 6626

5 6589
Wk Ringe

56781

56813

5 6697

56724

4 5167

1423,17
1425,67
0
[]
1471,5
1434,33
1408,67
1445,5
1436,67
1430
[]
1455,5
1451,5
1432,67
1450,67
1428,5
1422,67
[]
1415
1421
1412,33
1404
1350,33
1408,5
[]
1448,67
1412,67
1400
1391,67
1344
1394,83
[]
1435,83
1422,67
1395,33
1395,67
1401,17
1364
[]
1397,17
1395,17
1397,33
1361,5
1358,67
1362,67
[]
1364,33
1375,33
1372,67
1359
1353,17
1334,83
[]
1412
1387,67
1380,5
1342,67
1353,17
1320,83
[]
1363,2
1335,8
1324,4
1310,75
1327,2
[]
1364,2
1341,75
1366,4
1325,2
1317,8
[]
1356,2
1362,6
1339,4
1344,8
1291,75

4: 8
2: 10
0: 12
Punkte
12
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Runde Name

6 Stemmer Carmen

6 Fischer Andreas

6 Kostner Karoline

6 Fischer Raphael

6 Hofbauer Katharina
6 Stemmer Carolin

6 Hofbauer Franziska

6 Oberkandler Andrea
6 Schreyer Florian

6 Fischer Florian

6 Kostezki Witali

6 Arnold Georg

6 Estermann Lisa

6 Ostermaier Ruth

6 Seidl Christian

6 Hintermeier Angelika
6 Wimmer Brigitte

6 Musielik Elisabeth

6 Wandinger Stefan

6 Asenbeck Johanna

6 Bichlmaier Heidi-Marie
6 Eberl Michael

6 Niedermayr Otto

6 Kirzeder Franz

6 Schoberl Theresa
6 Fischer Annelies

6 Stettner Matthias
6 Posekardt Lukas

6 Loffelmann Philipp
6 Liebmann Lisa

6 Ober Manuel

6 Reihofer Thomas
6 Wagenspock Matthias
6 Kirschner Daniela
6 Purainer Marianne
6 Brau Irmgard

6 Poschner Julia

6 Rappold Hubert

6 Musielik Monika
6 Wagner Andreas
6 Bichlmaier Verena
6 Holzl Johannes

6 Schoberl Anni

6 Manhart Andrea
6 Demmel Matthias

6 Rossrucker Andreas

6 Schillhuber Melena

6 Bauer Simon

6 Spotzl Simon

6 Lautenschlager Martin
6 Miller Christoph

6 Liegl Anja

Verein

"Gemiitlichkeit" 1883 Eiselfing e.V. 1
"Gemditlichkeit" 1883 Eiselfing e.V. 1
ZSG 1883 Pfaffinge.V. 1
"Gemiitlichkeit" 1883 Eiselfing e.V. 1
"Hubertia" Moosham e.V. 1
"Gemiitlichkeit" 1883 Eiselfing e.V. 1
"Hubertia" Moosham e.V. 1
"Korbinian" Rechtmehring e.V. 1
ZSG 1883 Pfaffinge.V. 1

SG 1923 Kerschdorfe.V. 1
"Frohlichkeit" Griesstatt e.V. 1
"Frohlichkeit" Griesstatt e.V. 1
SV Babensham e.V. 2

SV Babensham e.V. 2

SV Griinthal-Einharting 1

ZSG 1883 Pfaffing e.V. 2

SV Babensham e.V. 2

SG Oberornau e.V. 2

"Hubertus" Stauden e.V. 1

SV Babensham e.V. 3

ZSG St. Christoph e.V. 1

SG Oberornau e.V. 2
"Wagnerwirt" e.V. Reitmehring 1
Waldeslust Lappach e.V. 2

"Frohsinn" Schénbrunne.V. 1

SG 1923 Kerschdorf e.V. 2
Jagerschiitzen Tiefenstatt-Ramsau e.V. 1
"Friedliches Tal" Eschbaum 1

SV Schnaitsee 1

SV Edling 1926 e.V. 2
"Freischiitzen" Pemmering e.V. 1
"Steinbuch" Forsting e.V. 1
"Lorenzi" Reichertsheim e.V. 2
"Lorenzi" Reichertsheim e.V. 2
"Steinbuch" Forsting e.V. 1

SG 1923 Kerschdorf e.V. 2

SG 1906 Penzinge.V. 1

FSGlsene.V. 1

SG Oberornau e.V. 4

Kgl.priv.FSG Haag 1247 1

ZSG St. Christoph e.V. 2

SV Babensham e.V. 4
"Leonhardischiitzen" Thambach 1
SG 1923 Kerschdorfe.V. 3
"Eicheneder" Schleefeld 1

SV Babensham e.V. 5

SV Edling 1926 e.V. 4
"Birkeneder" Kirchreith 1
"Hubertus" Rettenbach e.V. 2
SchloBschiitzen Schonstett e.V. 3
"Zweibriicken" Altdorf e.V. 1
"Georgi-Schitzen" Wange.V. 3

Wettbewerb
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG

RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG

RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG

RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG

RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG

RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG
RWK LG

Liga

Gauoberliga
Gauoberliga
Gauoberliga
Gauoberliga
Gauoberliga
Gauoberliga
Gauoberliga
Gauoberliga
Gauoberliga

Gauliga
Gauliga
Gauliga
Gauliga
Gauliga
Gauliga
Gauliga
Gauliga

Gauklasse
Gauklasse
Gauklasse
Gauklasse
Gauklasse
Gauklasse
Gauklasse

A-Klasse Gr.
A-Klasse Gr.
A-Klasse Gr.
A-Klasse Gr.
A-Klasse Gr.
A-Klasse Gr.
A-Klasse Gr.
A-Klasse Gr.
A-Klasse Gr.
A-Klasse Gr.
A-Klasse Gr.
A-Klasse Gr.
A-Klasse Gr.

B-Klasse Gr.
B-Klasse Gr.
B-Klasse Gr.
B-Klasse Gr.
B-Klasse Gr.
B-Klasse Gr.
B-Klasse Gr.
B-Klasse Gr.

C-Klasse Gr.
C-Klasse Gr.
C-Klasse Gr.
C-Klasse Gr.
C-Klasse Gr.
C-Klasse Gr.
C-Klasse Gr.
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Ringe
386
386
384
383
383
382
382
382
381

3901
384
383
382
382
382
381
381

386
382
380
378
378
377
374

388
387
385
385
384
384
383
382
382
382
382
382
382

385
383
380
379
377
376
376
375

371
366
365
363
361
361
361



